FABORY

Parametry techniczne

Diameter

Gniazdo

Materiat

Materiat techniczny
Kierunek gwintu
Gwint

M4
Hexagon
Mosigdz
Cu2/Cu3

Prawy
Metryczny

Specyfikacja techniczna

d-D
h
p
S

t (min.)

M4
5.5
0.7
7
4.16

Numer artykutu

Marka

UBB
UNSPSC
Numer EAN

Opakowanie 200

Normy
DIN

Nakretki kotpakowe niskie DIN
917 Mosigdz CU2/CU3 M4

47300.040.001
950355202793
31161705
8715492843838

Tylko petne
opakowanie

917

Rysunek techniczny




